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Otylia Swim Cup - Summer edition
Gliwice, 16. - 17.6.2018

Konkurencja 28 Dziewcząt, 400m dowolny Rocznik 2004 - 2006
17.06.2018 - 12:09 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2017

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Rocznik 2006

1. PURCHAŁKA Amelia 06 KS Piątka Chorzów 5:26.07 381
50m: 36.51 36.51 150m: 1:58.17 41.09 250m: 3:22.47 41.85 350m: 4:45.39 40.87

100m: 1:17.08 40.57 200m: 2:40.62 42.45 300m: 4:04.52 42.05 400m: 5:26.07 40.68

2. SKRYPNYK Sofiia 06 Ua_Swim_Team 5:37.55 343
50m: 35.11 35.11 150m: 2:01.39 44.23 250m: 3:29.65 44.49 350m: 4:57.41 44.37

100m: 1:17.16 42.05 200m: 2:45.16 43.77 300m: 4:13.04 43.39 400m: 5:37.55 40.14

3. BADURA Natalia 06 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 5:50.96 305
50m: 37.25 37.25 150m: 2:07.44 45.65 250m: 3:39.17 45.87 350m: 5:09.55 44.58

100m: 1:21.79 44.54 200m: 2:53.30 45.86 300m: 4:24.97 45.80 400m: 5:50.96 41.41

4. PUCEK Wiktoria 06 UKS Jedynka Łazy 5:54.93 295
50m: 37.41 37.41 150m: 2:05.61 45.20 250m: 3:37.81 46.09 350m: 5:11.46 47.54

100m: 1:20.41 43.00 200m: 2:51.72 46.11 300m: 4:23.92 46.11 400m: 5:54.93 43.47

5. WAGA Monika 06 UKS Pro-Swim Kraków 6:04.46 273
50m: 39.93 39.93 150m: 2:12.80 46.83 250m: 3:47.28 47.22 350m: 5:20.72 46.18

100m: 1:25.97 46.04 200m: 3:00.06 47.26 300m: 4:34.54 47.26 400m: 6:04.46 43.74

Rocznik 2005

1. MLECZEK Natalia 05 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 4:45.00 571
50m: 33.51 33.51 150m: 1:44.17 35.54 250m: 2:56.80 36.46 350m: 4:09.56 36.34

100m: 1:08.63 35.12 200m: 2:20.34 36.17 300m: 3:33.22 36.42 400m: 4:45.00 35.44

2. SŁABOSZ Emilia 05 MOSM Tychy 4:48.13 552
50m: 32.33 32.33 150m: 1:45.13 36.74 250m: 2:59.35 37.44 350m: 4:13.57 37.02

100m: 1:08.39 36.06 200m: 2:21.91 36.78 300m: 3:36.55 37.20 400m: 4:48.13 34.56

3. KOSSOWSKA Julita 05 UKS 190 Łódź 4:49.28 546
50m: 32.13 32.13 150m: 1:44.84 36.76 250m: 3:00.27 37.93 350m: 4:14.93 36.74

100m: 1:08.08 35.95 200m: 2:22.34 37.50 300m: 3:38.19 37.92 400m: 4:49.28 34.35

4. BUŁA Bianka 05 Salwator Kraków 5:15.73 420
50m: 33.60 33.60 150m: 1:52.62 40.37 250m: 3:15.65 41.11 350m: 4:37.52 41.25

100m: 1:12.25 38.65 200m: 2:34.54 41.92 300m: 3:56.27 40.62 400m: 5:15.73 38.21

5. MĘDRYSA Martyna 05 SSKSiT Glosator Kraków 5:26.69 379
50m: 35.15 35.15 150m: 1:57.53 41.82 250m: 3:22.43 42.35 350m: 4:46.92 41.74

100m: 1:15.71 40.56 200m: 2:40.08 42.55 300m: 4:05.18 42.75 400m: 5:26.69 39.77

6. KOZUBOWSKA Natalia 05 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 5:29.54 369
50m: 36.00 36.00 150m: 1:57.53 41.92 250m: 3:22.99 42.87 350m: 4:49.05 43.00

100m: 1:15.61 39.61 200m: 2:40.12 42.59 300m: 4:06.05 43.06 400m: 5:29.54 40.49

7. MASŁOŃ Maja 05 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza 5:43.90 325
50m: 37.52 37.52 150m: 2:05.22 44.43 250m: 3:35.04 44.97 350m: 5:03.69 44.31

100m: 1:20.79 43.27 200m: 2:50.07 44.85 300m: 4:19.38 44.34 400m: 5:43.90 40.21

8. SMYKOWSKA Kinga 05 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 5:49.04 310
50m: 37.40 37.40 150m: 2:07.66 46.12 250m: 3:39.04 44.38 350m: 5:07.93 43.96

100m: 1:21.54 44.14 200m: 2:54.66 47.00 300m: 4:23.97 44.93 400m: 5:49.04 41.11

Rocznik 2004

1. GUŚĆ Wiktoria 04 Delfin Piotrków Trybunalski - SMS Łódź 4:34.94 636
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:06.62 200m: 2:16.96 300m: 3:27.68 400m: 4:34.94

2. BURZYŃSKA Oliwia 04 KP Sukces Chorzów 5:25.12 384
50m: 35.51 35.51 150m: 1:57.90 41.97 250m: 350m: 4:45.34 41.22

100m: 1:15.93 40.42 200m: 2:39.65 41.75 300m: 4:04.12 400m: 5:25.12 39.78
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3. NOWAK Laura 04 SSKSiT Glosator Kraków 5:39.90 336
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:18.91 200m: 2:45.68 300m: 4:13.22 400m: 5:39.90


